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The Office of Secretary of State
Professional Licensing Board

GEORGIA BOARD OF PRIVATE DETECTIVES
AND SECURITY AGENCIES

AGENDA - July 28, 2022 — 9:00 A.M.

I.  Open Session — Call to Order
A. Approval of Agenda
B. Review and Approve Previous Meeting Minutes
1) June 23, 2022 Open Session and Executive Session

C. Ratify Licenses Issued Since Previous Meeting

Il.  Executive Session
A. Appointments*
B. Applications*
C. Complaints*
D. Attorney General’s Report

I11.  Other Business
» Vote on Executive Session Recommendations

A. Docketed Orders
B. Correspondence
C. Request For Release of Information
D. Certificates of Active Supervision
E. Executive Director’s Report

IV.  Adjournment

*Detailed information on page two.
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Executive Session Items

Appointments:

1)

3021495

Applications:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

2992645 / 2992647
3006682 / 3006686
3010425/ 3012395
3010434 /3010438
3011874 /3011877
3018923 / 3020425
3021598 / 3024301
3023394 / 3023399
3026805 / 3026795
3027497 / 3027502
3027686 / 3027689
3027798 / 3027806
3027817 /3027821
3027928 / 3027929

Complaints:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

PDSA220087
PDSA220007
PDSA220047
PDSA210082
PDSA220094
PDSA230002
PDSA220078

15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

3027999 / 3028006
3028009 / 3028013
3029023 / 3029026
3030210/ 3030213
3031547/ 3031555
3024511 /3030831
3031156
3010899
3024339
3026426
3032748
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